KASARGOD DISTRICT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION Affiliated to Kerala Baseball Association

Affiliated to Kerala Baseball Association www.baseballkerala.com; Email : baseballkasaragod@gmail.com Mobile ; +91 9847440982, +91 9847058434

President

K P C MUHAMMED KUNHI 9880369570

Treasurer
T M SIDHIQUE
9074224969

Hop. Secretary
HAMLAID IBN HAMZA
9847440982

3rd KASARAGOD DISTRICT SUB JUNIOR BASEBALL CHAMPIONSHIP JANUARY 27th 2025 FIXTURE

CHAMPIONSHIP HAS CONDUCTI	ED TOTALLY KNOCKOU	JT BASIS
Boys		
Silver Star Sports Club		
United FC Thankayam		Semi Final
Alhuda Arts & Sports Club -by		Final
Silver star Sports Club		Fillal
WOMEN		
KGMSC Arts and Sports Club		
		Final
Youth Arts & Sports Club		

Trikaripur

Date: 27-01-2025

Chairman

Technical Committe

KBA